
  

      

  

 

 

   
 

   

 

 
      

     
  

  
         

   

     

  

  

 

 

     

  

   

  

  

  

 
     

         

       

    

 

  
        

      

 
 

 

 

 

Provider Memorandum
 

July 1, 2018 

Important Updates to Molina Healthcare of Illinois Prior Authorization Requirements 

Effective October 1, 2018, some services related to specialty pharmacy drugs and experimental and investigational 
services will require prior authorization and will be reflected on the Molina Healthcare of Illinois (Molina) Prior 
Authorization Codification List. 

Providers are encouraged to review the Prior Authorization Codification List, available online at 

www.MolinaHealthcare.com for a comprehensive listing of the Current Procedural Terminology (CPT) and 

Healthcare Common Procedural Coding System (HCPCS) codes that require a prior authorization. Providers 

may access the document by clicking on “I’m a Health Care Professional” and then searching the “Frequently 

Used Forms” section or clicking the “Frequently Used Forms” tab and searching the “Prior Authorization” 

section. 

The following sections within the codification list have the following addition of codes effective October 1, 2018. 

Code Category The following codes will be require prior 

authorization effective October 1, 2018 

Specialty Pharmacy C9463, Q9991, Q9992, Q9995 

Experimental & Investigational 0505T, 0506T, 0507T, 0508T 

Requests for prior authorizations for provider-administered medications must be faxed to (866) 617-4971, using 

the Medical Prior Authorization Form. As a reminder, medications with miscellaneous J codes require a prior 

authorization. Molina is reminding providers to please include the number of units requested for each 

medication listed on the Prior Authorization Request form. 

Providers who have questions, concerns or would like additional training, including how to use the Molina Provider 
Portal for prior authorization needs, may contact their Molina Provider Network Manager or the Provider Network 
Manager Department at (630) 203-3965 or via email at MHILProviderNetworkManagement@MolinaHealthcare.com. 
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